



## Ventura Downtown Lions 14th Annual Crab Feast Sponsorship / Donation Form



www.venturalions.org

Saturday, April 5, 2025 at Ventura County Fairgrounds

We are pleased to participate in the 14th Annual Ventura Downtown Lions Crab Feast!

Name of sponsor(s): \_\_\_\_\_

## For Sponsorships: Please choose your sponsorship level:

Diamond Sponsor—\$10,000: Recognition on banner, opportunity to address audience on stage, display table at event, promotion on event Powerpoint, logo placement on official promo materials (Website, Face-book, event program), clickable web link, logo on crab buckets, three sponsor tables of eight, dedicated server & nine bottles of wine.

□ **Platinum Sponsor**— **\$5,000**: Recognition on banner, display table at event, promotion on event Powerpoint, logo placement on official promo materials (Website, Facebook, event program), clickable web link, two sponsor tables of eight & six bottles of wine. Live radio opportunities, premiere seating and live promotions at event.

□ Gold Sponsor— \$2,500: Recognition on banner, display table at event, promotion on event Powerpoint, logo placement on official promo materials (Website, Facebook, event program), clickable web link, two sponsor tables of eight & six bottles of wine.

□ Silver Sponsor—\$950: Recognition on banner, promotion on event Powerpoint, clickable web link, one sponsor table of eight & three bottles of wine.

Sponsorship Banners: 🗆 I will be providing a banner for the event 🗆 I will be needing a banner for the event

## For Tickets & Tables:

□ Tickets: \$95: Number of Tickets = \$ □ Tables: \$760: Number of Tables = \$		
<b>Donation:</b> Please accept my donation of : \$		
Payment Information: Make all checks payable to: Ventura Downtown Lions Club		
Payment Method:  Cash  Check  Credit Car	d Type: VISA MC	AMEX DISCOVER
Credit Card #:	Expiration Date:	CCV Code:
Name as it appears on Credit Card:		
Card Holders Signature:		Date:
Please remit check to: Ventura Downtown Lions Club P.O. Box 25180, Ventura, California 93002	If paying by credit card email form to: donfromberg@gmail.com	

## PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: VENTURA DOWNTOWN LIONS